Schedule - SCMCO Joint Masjid Basketball Tournament December 28, 2013

*In Men's events, each team plays a season of 2 games and advance to a Singe Elimination Tournament.

** Sisters tournament is best 2 out of 3 games
Brothers Registration

Open, 16U & 13U Group Games
Sisters Registration
Sisters Tournament

Group Zuhr & Lunch Break

Tournament Games Round 1
Tournament Games Round 2
Tournament Games Round 3 & 13U Final
Maghrib Break

OPEN Semifinals & 16U Final

OPEN Final

8:30 AM

9:30 AM - 12:30 PM

10:30 AM

11:30 AM

12:30 PM

1:15 PM

2:15PM

3:45 PM

4:45 PM

5:15PM

6:15 PM



