Schedule - SCMCO Joint Masjid Basketball Tournament December 28, 2013

*In Men's events, each team plays a season of 2 games and advance to a Singe Elimination Tournament. ** Sisters tournament is best 2 out of 3 games

Brothers Registration	8:30 AM
Open, 16U & 13U Group Games	9:30 AM - 12:30 PM
Sisters Registration	10:30 AM
Sisters Tournament	11:30 AM
Group Zuhr & Lunch Break	12:30 PM
Tournament Games Round 1	1:15 PM
Tournament Games Round 2	2:15 PM
Tournament Games Round 3 & 13U Final	3:45 PM
Maghrib Break	4:45 PM
OPEN Semifinals & 16U Final	5:15 PM
OPEN Final	6:15 PM